

Mat Suit No. 70 of 2022
CNR. No. WBUD01-000722-2022
J.O Code-WB00891

03/21.04.2022:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

No SR is received till date.

To 20.07.2022 for SR/AD and appearance.

Dictated and corrected

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj.

ADJ,FTC-II,
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.