

Mat Suit No. 70 of 2022
CNR. No. WBUD01-000722-2022
J.O Code-WB00891

09/01.02.2023:

Today is fixed for hearing and reconciliation.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files a petition U/O-6 Rule-17 and U/S 151 of CPC and files another petition on the ground stated there in. Let the same be kept with the record.

To 02.03.2023 for hearing.

ADJ,FTC-II,
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.