

Mat Suit No. 70 of 2022  
CNR. No. WBUD01-000722-2022  
J.O Code-WB00891

13/20.06.2023:

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

By filing a petition, Petitioner has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 04.08.2023 for exparte hearing.

ADJ,FTC-II,  
Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur.